College of Education
Scholarship Award Recipients

2009-10

conuralulalions!

Mark Schroepfer

Agnes & Rhea McCarthy ~ $3000

Ashley Milewski
Ruth Cook

Holly Sullins
Antusa Bryant
D&R Merrill
Bunny Just

Katherine Beiswanger
Kenneth Fullerton

Amber Bissonette
Kenneth Fullerton

Emily Cowan
Kenneth Fullerton

Elizabeth Schieler

Kenneth Fullerton

Kayla VanBriesen
Ruth Cook

Kevin Wisnew

$2500

$1590
173
737

$2000

$2000

$1500

$1500

$1000

Agnes & Rhea McCarthy ~ $1000

Carli Anderson
Ruth Cook

Samantha McCune
Dean’s Endowed

Stacy Richter

Dean’s Endowed

$1000

$1000

$1000

Allison Grayhbill

Dean’s Endowed

Elise Resemius
Vivian Rippin

Lexy Wenzel
Vivian Rippin

Kimberly Christensen
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

Betsy Hawes
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

Alyssa Nicholson-Hansen
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

Kathy Brenny
Vivian Rippin

Dawn Klaiber
Dean’s Endowed

Sarah Mecredy

Ann Peters

Laura Priebe
Grace Jefferson

Amy Burmeister
Evelyn Hatfield

Kiley Theede

Florence True
Orv Jensen

$1000

$ 1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$ 800

$ 800

$ 800

$ 800

$ 600

$ 300
$300



Anthony Abbott

Marion Sederburg

Mariah Howe
Cliff & Mildred Marlowe

Amber Heilig
Ruth Cook

Brian Schoenrock
Dean’s Endowed
Vera Mae Cowling

Lauren Westphal
Grace Armstrong
Olga Olsen

Kristine Yost
Ron Eick

Ashley Jensen
Maurice Nelson
Vera Mae Cowling
Jane Neubert

Angela Kampa
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

Nina Klinkner
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

$ 600

$ 600

$ 500

$ 360
$ 140

$130
$ 370

$ 500

$ 100
$ 150
$ 250

$ 500

$ 500

Abby Schwieson
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

Megan Gabel
Robert Kreuser
Cliff & Mildred Marlowe
Ron Eick

Linda Miller

Kenneth Fullerton
Grace Jefferson
Ruth Cowling

Jacob Hoisington
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

Claire Bergman
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

Alexandria Dubose-Briski
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

Tyler Brackey
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

Sara Ellerbusch
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

Kathryn Clinch
Agnes & Rhea McCarthy

$ 500

$ 230
$80
$90

$ 200
$ 150
$50

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400



